DESCRIPTION
DIMENSIONS
Project:
Type:
Model#
DL-4-RD-10W
4" Round Dome Downlight/Surface
ACCESSORY KIT
LED LIGHT ENGINE
LISTINGS
PERFORMANCE DATA
4" surface mount/recessed LED trim, is compatible with most 4" new
construction and remodel housings. Universal mounting hardware
allows mounting to all standard 4 inch junction boxes. Optional
Recessed Housing Adapter available.
PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS
Protected LED driver performs at 120-277V.
Dimming down to 5% with most TRIAC / CL dimmers (@120V)
CCT: 3000K & 4000Kavailable
Operating Temperature: -15ºF to 104ºF
Long life LED chips guaranteed up to 50,000 hours.
UL classified
Suitable for wet locations.
Suitable for use in closets, compliant with NFPA® 70
Tested in accordance with IESNA LM79 & LM80
Lumens Input VoltageWatts CRICCT
DL-4
Series
RD =
Round Dome
Watts CCT VoltageReflector
10W 30K = 3000K
40K = 4000K
Y = 120-277VAC
Enter configuration:
120-277V10W
900 Lm4000K
90
880 Lm3000K
Frequency
50/60Hz
10.18.2024 Luminosoled.com
J - Box
Installation
Can
Installation
Beam
120º
Mount
23
J-Box or E26
5 ½"
2"
White painted stamped aluminum body.
Oversized trim ring.
3 Tension clips per-installedon unit for easy installation.
E26 medium screw-base Edison adapter provides easy installation
into Incandescent housings.
(GU10 and GU24 socket adapter available - sold separately)